



Department of Administration
 Purchasing Division
 2019 Washington Street East
 Post Office Box 50130
 Charleston, WV 25305-0130

**State of West Virginia
 Solicitation Response**

Proc Folder: 1230235
Solicitation Description: 09-23-B149 Spring Creek Bridge Steel
Proc Type: Agency Purchase Order

Solicitation Closes	Solicitation Response	Version
2023-06-06 14:30	SR 0803 ESR06022300000006100	1

VENDOR
 000000161230
 MINERD & SONS INC

Solicitation Number: ARFQ 0803 DOT2300000119
Total Bid: 38069.41000000000349245965480 **Response Date:** 2023-06-02 **Response Time:** 14:19:18
Comments:

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER
 Amber J Heath
 304-414-7105
 amber.j.heath@wv.gov

Vendor Signature X **FEIN#** **DATE**

All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
1	Beam, W24x117 - 46'	32292.000	LB	0.975500	31500.85

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30101704			

Commodity Line Comments:

Extended Description:

Beam, W24x117 - 46'

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
2	Flat, 3/4x10-20'	1530.0000	LB	0.843200	1290.10

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30263600			

Commodity Line Comments:

Extended Description:

Flat, 3/4x10-20'

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
3	Flat, 3/4x4-20'	408.00000	LB	1.010000	412.08

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30263600			

Commodity Line Comments:

Extended Description:

Flat, 3/4x4-20'

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
4	Flat, 1/2x4-20'	544.80000	LB	1.110000	604.73

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30263600			

Commodity Line Comments:

Extended Description:

Flat, 1/2x4-20'

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
5	Channel, C9x20-20'	1200.0000	LB	1.570000	1884.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30101804			

Commodity Line Comments:

Extended Description:

Channel, C9x20-20'

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
6	Beam, W6x9-20'	540.00000	LB	1.310000	707.40

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30101704			

Commodity Line Comments:

Extended Description:

Beam, W6x9-20'

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
7	Flat, 1/2x2' 1"-15'	1275.0000	LB	1.310000	1670.25

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30263600			

Commodity Line Comments:

Extended Description:

Flat, 1/2x2' 1"-15'